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Arkitekt:

kt.161161-2769
ki.010174-4819
kt.020460-4589
kt.170174-3059
kt.270152-6869
kt.250572-3529

arkitekt faf

Adaisteinn Snomason
Armnar Pér Jénsson
Birglr Teltsson
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Bjém Gudbrandsson
Eglll Gudmundsson

arkitekt faf

byggingafraedingur bfi

borvardur L. Bjérgvinsson
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Hoénnunarstiér

Arkis arkitektar

sfiml 511 2060

Hénnudur adal-/séruppdrétta:
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kt. 531107-0550
netfang arkis@ark.is

105 Reykjavik

www.ark.is

fax 611 2066
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Bladostaerd Al = 594*841

ARKIS ASKILUR SER ALLAN RETT A TEIRNINGUM, FJOLFOLDUN ER HAD SAMKOMULAGH



